Highlights
•	Metering	Systems	with	panel
mounting,	Ex,	IP65	execution
•	Stand-alone	operation	or
auto-manual	station	with
•	Remote	PLC	(by	RS485
connection	ModBUS)
•	Nr.2	high	brightness	display

Max batch operations 1 8
Approval CE CE
orDer coDes
Code Description
Batch Controller - Standard Versions
S20N1-1-ST Batch controller with pulse input, LED display, ModBUS interface, 115 / 230 Vac
S20N1-23-ST Batch controller with pulse input, LED display, ModBUS interface, 24 Vac/dc
S21N1-1-ST Batch controller with pulse input, LED display, ModBUS interface, self-powered
clock, 115 / 230 Vac
S21N1-23-ST Batch controller with pulse input, LED display, ModBUS interface, self-powered
clock, 24 Vac/dc
Batch Controller - EX Versions
S20N1EX-1-ST Batch controller with pulse input, LED display, ModBUS interface, flame retardant
Eexd case, 115 / 230 Vac
S20N1EX-23-ST Batch controller with pulse input, LED display, ModBUS interface, flame retardant
Eexd case, 24 Vac/dc
S21N1EX-1-ST Batch controller with pulse input, LED display, ModBUS interface, self-powered
clock, flame retardant Eexd case, 115 / 230 Vac
S21N1EX-23-ST Batch controller with pulse input, LED display, ModBUS interface, self-powered clock,
flame retardant Eexd case, 24 Vac/dc
orDer coDes
Code Description
Batch Controller - IP65 Versions
S20N1IP65-1-ST Batch controller with pulse input, LED display, ModBUS interface, IP65 case,
115 / 230 Vac
S20N1IP65-23-ST Batch controller with pulse input, LED display, ModBUS interface, IP65 case, 24
Vac/dc
S21N1IP65-1-ST Batch controller with pulse input, LED display, ModBUS interface, self-powered
clock, IP65 case, 115 / 230 Vac
S21N1IP65-23-ST Batch controller with pulse input, LED display, ModBUS interface, self-powered
clock, IP65 case, 24 Vac/dc
Accessories
FH190-24 Impact printer, 24 columns, 9-40 Vdc
S20ADP Scheda di amplificazione ingresso standard
S20ADP-CM Self-powered input adapter board for S20N1, S21N1, S30
S20ADP-IP65 IP65 self-powered input adapter board
S20N1-KIT-1-ST S20N1 / S21N1 remote board, 115 / 230 Vac
S20N1-KIT-23-ST S20N1 / S21N1 remote board, 24 Vac/dc